Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Sunday

Time

12:00 PM

Entry

61

April 13, 2025

Cost

$40

Chips

17,000

Inter-Community Tournament
Hold 'Em

Winners

1st

2nd

Edward Goletz

3rd

4th

5th

Dennis Givens

6th

7th

8th

9th

BJ Wereb

10th

Steve Beer

11th

Kevin Beer

12th

13th

Jennifer Hopkins

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

1"
4:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00 AM

Entry

13

4/15/2025

Cost

$10

Chips

10,000

7 Card Stud

Winners

1st

Ken Kravitz

2nd

Tom Luchetti

3rd

Joe Nelson

4th

Scott Boyd

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

No

12:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday
Time 4:00 PM 4/15/2025
Entry 28
Cost $20
$ Promo Hold 'Em
Chips 17,000

Winners
1st Tom Hartwell
2nd John Blevens
3rd Barbara Grady
4th Gert Maloney
5th Gary Lasch
6th John Luher
7th Keith Darrow
8th Ken Warren
9th Larry Apple
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
Places Chopped: Yes -6
Finish Time: 8:15 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Wednesday

Time 9:00 AM 4/16/2025

Entry 18

Cost $10

$ Promo Hold 'Em

Chips 17,000

Winners

1st Tom Luchetti

2nd Sandy Reynoldson

3rd Lane Roehl

4th Michael Masell

5th Mary Johnson

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 12:00 PM




Day Wednesday

Time 4:00 PM 4/16/2025

Entry 15

Cost $15

$ Promo Hold 'Em

Chips 17,000

Winners

1st Tom Luchetti

2nd Ken Warren

3rd Barbara Grady

4th Judi Rosiek

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped: Yes -3
Finish Time: 8:20 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Thursday

Time

4:00 PM

4/17/2025

Entry

27

Cost

$10

$ Promo

Chips

17,000

Hold 'Em

Winners

1st

Paul Livernash

2nd

Charlie Hemphill

3rd

Rocky Roccanova

4th

Tom Luchetti

5th

Shirley Groh

6th

Rick Carr

7th

Owen Kustner

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

No
7:45 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Thursday

Time

4:30 PM

4/17/2025

Entry

20

Cost

$25

$ Promo

Chips

17,000

Hold 'Em

Winners

1st

Ken Steward

2nd

BJ Wereb

3rd

Jeff Peterson

4th

Roger Williams

5th

lllegible

6th

Tim Maloney

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

Yes -5
8:15 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

9:00 AM

4/9/2025

Entry

10

Cost

$100

$ Promo

Deep Stack Hold 'Em

Chips

30,000

Winners

1st

Adam Bona

2nd

Jake Groh

3rd

Joe Loebach

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

No
1:30 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

4:30 PM

Entry

1"

4/18/2025

Cost

$20

$ Promo

Chips

20,000

Omaha

Winners

1st

Saul Rothzeid

2nd

Rick Schwartz

3rd

Scott Boyd

4th

Betty Saiz

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

Yes -4
8:00 PM




