Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Sunday		
Time	12:00 PM	April 13, 2025	
Entry	61		
Cost	\$40	Inter-Community Tournament	
Chips	17,000	Hold 'Em	
	Winners		
1st		Linda Long	
2nd		Edward Goletz	
3rd		John O'Donnell	
4th		Tom Jabins	
5th		Dennis Givens	
6th		Randy Becker	
7th		Illegible	
8th		Dennis Leibl	
9th		BJ Wereb	
10th		Steve Beer	
11th		Kevin Beer	
12th		Illegible	
13th		Jennifer Hopkins	
14th			

Places Chopped: 11
Finish Time: 4:00 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Tuesday	
Time	9:00 AM	4/15/2025
Entry	13	
Cost	\$10	7 Card Stud
Chips	10,000	7 Card Stud
		Winners
1st		Ken Kravitz
2nd		Tom Luchetti
3rd		Joe Nelson
4th		Scott Boyd
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		
13th		
14th		

Places Chopped: No Finish Time: 12:00 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Tuesday	
Time	4:00 PM	4/15/2025
Entry	28	
Cost	\$20	
\$ Promo		Hold 'Em
Chips	17,000	

	Winners
1st	Tom Hartwell
2nd	John Blevens
3rd	Barbara Grady
4th	Gert Maloney
5th	Gary Lasch
6th	John Luher
7th	Keith Darrow
8th	Ken Warren
9th	Larry Apple
10th	
11th	
12th	
13th	
14th	

Places Chopped: Yes - 6
Finish Time: 8:15 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Wednesday	
Time	9:00 AM	4/16/2025
Entry	18	
Cost	\$10	
\$ Promo		Hold 'Em
Chips	17,000	

	Winners
1st	Tom Luchetti
2nd	Sandy Reynoldson
3rd	Lane Roehl
4th	Michael Masell
5th	Mary Johnson
6th	
7th	
8th	
9th	
10th	
11th	
12th	
13th	
14th	

Places Chopped: No Finish Time: 12:00 PM

		5
Day	Wednesday	
Time	4:00 PM	4/16/2025
Entry	15	
Cost	\$15	
\$ Promo		Hold 'Em
Chips	17,000	

Winners		
1st		Tom Luchetti
2nd		Ken Warren
3rd		Barbara Grady
4th		Judi Rosiek
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		
13th		
14th		

Places Chopped: Yes - 3
Finish Time: 8:20 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Thursday	
Time	4:00 PM	4/17/2025
Entry	27	
Cost	\$10	
\$ Promo		Hold 'Em
Chips	17,000	

	Winners
1st	Paul Livernash
2nd	Charlie Hemphill
3rd	Rocky Roccanova
4th	Tom Luchetti
5th	Shirley Groh
6th	Rick Carr
7th	Owen Kustner
8th	
9th	
10th	
11th	
12th	
13th	
14th	

Places Chopped: No Finish Time: 7:45 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Thursday	
Time	4:30 PM	4/17/2025
Entry	20	
Cost	\$25	
\$ Promo		Hold 'Em
Chips	17,000	

	Winners
1st	Ken Steward
2nd	BJ Wereb
3rd	Jeff Peterson
4th	Roger Williams
5th	Illegible
6th	Tim Maloney
7th	
8th	
9th	
10th	
11th	
12th	
13th	
14th	

Places Chopped: Yes - 5
Finish Time: 8:15 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Friday	
Time	9:00 AM	4/9/2025
Entry	10	
Cost	\$100	
\$ Promo		Deep Stack Hold 'Em
Chips	30,000	

	Winners
1st	Adam Bona
2nd	Jake Groh
3rd	Joe Loebach
4th	
5th	
6th	
7th	
8th	
9th	
10th	
11th	
12th	
13th	
14th	

Places Chopped: No Finish Time: 1:30 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Friday	
Time	4:30 PM	4/18/2025
Entry	11	
Cost	\$20	
\$ Promo		Omaha
Chips	20,000	

	Winners
1st	Saul Rothzeid
2nd	Rick Schwartz
3rd	Scott Boyd
4th	Betty Saiz
5th	
6th	
7th	
8th	
9th	
10th	
11th	
12th	
13th	
14th	

Places Chopped: Yes - 4
Finish Time: 8:00 PM